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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska cebela 2019

TIMING

Kranj, 16.11.2019 LJUBLJANA
16. disciplina/event ZIW, 400m Prosto/Free A
16.11.2019 - 15:52
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:16.46 BEZAN PETRIC, Ursa Kranj 29.11.2007
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajSe) 4:39.56 BEZAN PETRIC, UrSa Celje 18.11.2005
Tock: FINA 2019
Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke
1. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 4:49.07 529
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:44.52 36.36 250m: 2:58.55 36.83 350m: 4:12.58 36.83
100m: 1:08.16 35.49 200m: 2:21.72 37.20 300m: 3:35.75 37.20 400m: 4:49.07 36.49
2. NOVAK, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 4:50.61 521
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:45.44 36.72 250m: 3:01.07 37.79 350m: 4:16.58 37.61
100m: 1:08.72 35.78 200m: 2:23.28 37.84 300m: 3:38.97 37.90 400m: 4:50.61 34.03
3. MELE, Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 4:57.22 487
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:48.16 37.57 250m: 3:04.75 38.42 350m: 4:20.03 37.72
100m: 1:10.59 36.51 200m: 2:26.33 38.17 300m: 3:42.31 37.56 400m: 4:57.22 37.19
4. BRICELJ, Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 5:03.09 459
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:50.60 38.18 250m: 3:08.24 38.79 350m: 4:26.04 38.91
100m: 1:12.42 37.80 200m: 2:29.45 38.85 300m: 3:47.13 38.89 400m: 5:03.09 37.05
5. HRIBAR, Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:03.42 458
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:50.75 38.58 250m: 3:08.32 39.03 350m: 4:25.43 38.28
100m: 1:12.17 37.66 200m: 2:29.29 38.54 300m: 3:47.15 38.83 400m: 5:03.42 37.99
6. PRIMC, Lina 07 PKLjubljana 5:06.74 443
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:54.29 39.14 250m: 3:12.55 39.44 350m: 4:29.50 38.66
100m: 1:15.15 38.88 200m: 2:33.11 38.82 300m: 3:50.84 38.29 400m: 5:06.74 37.24
7. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PKLjubljana 5:08.41 436
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:52.09 38.44 250m: 3:10.69 39.26 350m: 4:29.61 39.49
100m: 1:13.65 38.53 200m: 2:31.43 39.34 300m: 3:50.12 39.43 400m: 5:08.41 38.80
8. URBANCIC, Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 5:09.31 432
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.14 39.49 250m: 3:12.88 39.86 350m: 4:32.50 39.77
100m: 1:13.65 38.65 200m: 2:33.02 39.88 300m: 3:52.73 39.85 400m: 5:09.31 36.81
9. MOCILER, Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 5:13.19 416
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.78 40.02 250m: 3:15.41 39.48 350m: 4:35.30 39.83
100m: 1:15.76 39.66 200m: 2:35.93 40.15 300m: 3:55.47 40.06 400m: 5:13.19 37.89
10. RADELJ, Pika 07 PKLjubljana 5:14.27 412
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:54.93 39.70 250m: 3:14.95 40.39 350m: 4:35.57 40.20
100m: 1:15.23 38.97 200m: 2:34.56 39.63 300m: 3:55.37 40.42 400m: 5:14.27 38.70
11. VASILIEVIC, Ma3a 07 PK Celulozar Krsko 5:17.26 400
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.51 39.95 250m: 3:16.27 41.11 350m: 4:37.66 40.19
100m: 1:14.56 39.17 200m: 2:35.16 40.65 300m: 3:57.47 41.20 400m: 5:17.26 39.60
12. RAZBORSEK, Neja 07 PK Radovljica 5:18.82 394
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:55.85 40.60 250m: 3:16.71 40.07 350m: 4:38.29 41.13
100m: 1:15.25 39.77 200m: 2:36.64 40.79 300m: 3:57.16 40.45 400m: 5:18.82 40.53
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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska cebela 2019

TIMING

Kranj, 16.11.2019 LJUBLJANA
16. disciplina/event, Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free, A

Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

13. KRAJINOVIC, Pia 07 PK Neptun Celje 5:19.20 393
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 1:59.57 41.03 250m: 3:21.54 40.96 350m: 4:40.68 39.05
100m: 1:18.54 41.20 200m: 2:40.58 41.01 300m: 4:01.63 40.09 400m: 5:19.20 38.52

14. PAINTAR, Blaza 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:19.47 392
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:58.74 41.29 250m: 3:21.45 41.49 350m: 4:42.61 40.39
100m: 1:17.45 40.71 200m: 2:39.96 41.22 300m: 4:02.22 40.77 400m: 5:19.47 36.86

15. MOCNIK, Tjasa 07 PK Cerkno 5:20.72 387
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.19 40.06 250m: 3:17.11 42.02 350m: 4:40.64 41.70
100m: 1:14.13 38.78 200m: 2:35.09 40.90 300m: 3:58.94 41.83 400m: 5:20.72 40.08

16. DOVZAN, Neli 07  PKllirija Ljubljana 5:21.25 386
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:57.73 40.89 250m: 3:20.22 40.94 350m: 4:42.59 41.18
100m: 1:16.84 40.31 200m: 2:39.28 41.55 300m: 4:01.41 41.19 400m: 5:21.25 38.66

17. PULKO, Ema Tereza 08 PKKranj 5:22.10 383
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:58.89 41.32 250m:  3:21.77 41.24 350m: 4:42.87 40.47
100m: 1:17.57 40.85 200m: 2:40.53 41.64 300m: 4:02.40 40.63 400m: 5:22.10 39.23

18. ZALAC, Lana 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:27.12 365
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:00.46 41.55 250m:  3:23.12 41.41 350m: 4:46.61 41.28
100m: 1:18.91 41.23 200m: 2:41.71 41.25 300m: 4:05.33 42.21 400m: 5:27.12 40.51

19. KOVAC, Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 5:27.71 363
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:00.76 41.93 250m: 3:25.66 42.54 350m: 4:49.27 41.76
100m: 1:18.83 41.03 200m: 2:43.12 42.36 300m: 4:07.51 41.85 400m: 5:27.71 38.44

20. PUREBER, Klara 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:28.04 362
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:00.81 42.08 250m: 3:25.11 41.87 350m: 4:49.35 41.49
100m: 1:18.73 41.06 200m: 2:43.24 42.43 300m: 4:07.86 42.75 400m: 5:28.04 38.69

21. STROJANSEK, Isabela 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:28.77 360
50m: 38.63  38.63 150m: 2:00.08 40.90 250m: 3:24.40 42.74 350m: 4:48.42  41.87
100m: 1:19.18 40.55 200m: 2:41.66 41.58 300m: 4:06.55 42.15 400m: 5:28.77 40.35

22. ZORKO, Zara 07  PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:31.43 351
50m: 37.69  37.69 150m: 2:02.19 42.60 250m: 3:26.84  42.07 350m: 4:53.10 42.14
100m: 1:19.59 41.90 200m: 2:44.77 42.58 300m: 4:10.96 44.12 400m: 5:31.43 38.33

23. JUVANCIC, Neza 07  PK llirija Ljubljana 5:35.12 340
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:02.58 43.05 250m: 3:28.82 43.22 350m: 4:54.58 42.91
100m: 1:19.53 42.60 200m: 2:45.60 43.02 300m: 4:11.67 42.85 400m: 5:35.12 40.54

24. PERC, Tia 07 PK Neptun Celje 5:35.18 339
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:04.92 42.65 250m:  3:29.79 42.36 350m: 4:54.41 41.93
100m: 1:22.27 42.83 200m: 2:47.43 42.51 300m: 4:12.48 42.69 400m: 5:35.18 40.77

25. STEFELIN, Ema 07 PK Radovljica 5:38.81 329
50m: 3732  37.32 150m: 2:02.30 43.14 250m: 3:29.88  44.22 350m: 4:56.70  43.14
100m: 1:19.16 41.84 200m: 2:45.66 43.36 300m: 4:13.56 43.68 400m: 5:38.81 42.11
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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska cebela 2019

TIMING

Kranj, 16.11.2019 LJUBLJANA
16. disciplina/event, Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free, A

Ime Rojen Klub Tocke

26. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 317
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:05.90 43.66 250m: 3:33.60 5:02.27 43.90
100m: 1:22.24 43.42 200m: 2:49.91 44.01 300m: 4:18.37 5:43.06 40.79

27. ARKO, Kaja 08 PK Ratitovec Zelezniki 316
50m:; 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:05.40 44.88 250m: 3:34.15 5:01.83 42.56
100m: 1:20.52 43.80 200m: 2:49.99 44.59 300m: 4:19.27 5:43.25 41.42

28. HUSIC, Hanna Naya 08 PK Neptun Celje 313
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:10.52 44.96 250m: 3:38.26 5:03.86 42.59
100m: 1:25.56 44.64 200m: 2:54.51 43.99 300m: 4:21.27 5:44.40 40.54

29. TOMSE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krsko 305
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:07.93 44.63 250m: 3:37.67 5:06.89 44.08
100m: 1:23.30 44.76 200m: 2:52.57 44.64 300m: 4:22.81 5:47.25 40.36

30. RUDOLF, Kaja 07 SD Riba Ljubljana 296
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:07.94 45,52 250m: 3:37.40 5:07.46 44.95
100m: 1:22.42 44.34 200m: 2:51.76 43.82 300m: 4:22.51 5:50.70 43.24

31. PLEVNIK IVANUSA, Gaja 08 PK Neptun Celie 293
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:09.57 45.06 250m: 3:40.39 5:10.83 44.63
100m: 1:24.51 44.32 200m: 2:55.05 45.48 300m: 4:26.20 5:52.02 41.19

32. STOJKOVIC, Neza 07  PK Olimpija Ljubljana 291
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:08.28 44.84 250m: 3:38.45 5:08.64 44,99
100m: 1:23.44 44.09 200m: 2:52.58 44.30 300m: 4:23.65 5:52.75 4411

33. LIPOGLAVSEK, TjaSa 08 PKllirija Ljubljana 288
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:08.71 44.40 250m: 3:40.23 5:11.57 45.84
100m: 1:24.31 44.03 200m: 2:53.94 45.23 300m: 4:25.73 5:54.21 42.64

34. ALAGIC, Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje 278
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:10.35 44.56 250m:  3:44.27 5:16.03 45.67
100m: 1:25.79 44.43 200m: 2:57.02 46.67 300m: 4:30.36 5:58.00 41.97

35. BELE, Hana 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 278
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:09.71 45.70 250m: 3:42.36 5:14.90 45.88
100m: 1:24.01 44.70 200m: 2:56.10 46.39 300m: 4:29.02 5:58.24 43.34

36. KRISTOFELC, Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 261
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:12.24 46.08 250m: 3:46.88 5:21.72 47.14
100m: 1:26.16 46.32 200m: 2:59.38 47.14 300m: 4:34.58 6:05.91 44.19

37. LAPANJE, Janja 08 PK Cerkno 252
50m:; 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:16.72 47.40 250m: 3:49.97 5:24.88 48.18
100m: 1:29.32 47.26 200m: 3:04.35 47.63 300m: 4:36.70 6:10.21 45.33

38. VOVK, Sandra 08 SD Riba Ljubljana 234
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:17.02 47.91 250m: 3:52.74 5:30.78 49.33
100m: 1:29.11 47.41 200m: 3:04.01 46.99 300m: 4:41.45 6:19.57 48.79
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2. Razvojni pokal Kranjska cebela 2019

TIMING

Kranj, 16.11.2019 LJUBLJANA
16. disciplina/event, Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free, A

Ime Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke

39. KRUSEC, Laura 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:41.40 197
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:24.13 50.08 250m: 4:09.34 53.44 350m: 5:54.15 52.36
100m: 1:34.05 50.67 200m: 3:15.90 51.77 300m: 5:01.79 52.45 400m: 6:41.40 47.25

40. KNEGO, Gaja 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:44.76 193
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:27.80 52.90 250m: 4:12.70 52.77 350m: 5:58.30 52.48
100m: 1:34.90 50.65 200m: 3:19.93 52.13 300m: 5:05.82 53.12 400m: 6:44.76 46.46

41. JELENC CANCAR, Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 6:47.27 189
50m: 44.47 44.47 150m: 2:27.84 53.17 250m:  4:12.48 52.89 350m: 5:58.01 52.22
100m: 1:34.67 50.20 200m: 3:19.59 51.75 300m: 5:05.79 53.31 400m: 6:47.27 49.26

42. LJUBINKOVIC, Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 6:47.39 189
50m: 45.60 45.60 150m: 2:28.04 52.37 250m: 4:13.97 52.29 350m: 5:59.51 51.94
100m: 1:35.67 50.07 200m: 3:21.68 53.64 300m: 5:07.57 53.60 400m: 6:47.39 47.88

43. LAHAJINAR, TjaSa 08 PK Cerkno 6:49.98 185
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:28.91 53.45 250m: 4:12.67 52.00 350m: 5:58.69 53.01
100m: 1:35.46 52.08 200m: 3:20.67 51.76 300m: 5:05.68 53.01 400m: 6:49.98 51.29

44. MANDIC, Katarina 08 SD Riba Ljubljana 7:02.89 169
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:26.93 53.66 250m: 4:15.93 54.33 350m: 6:09.27 56.83
100m: 1:33.27 51.08 200m: 3:21.60 54.67 300m: 5:12.44 56.51 400m: 7:02.89 53.62

DSQ KRENN BUKOVEC, Nika 08 PK Ljubljana
SW10.2 -
50m: 44.92 44.92 150m: 2:33.13 55.43 250m:  4:28.79 58.47 350m:
100m: 1:37.70 52.78 200m: 3:30.32 57.19 300m: 5:26.76 57.97 400m:
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